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AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

Jim Gilliam, S
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.500

(1, 4)

Gino Cimoli, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 1.000

(1, 7)

Duke Snider, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.400

(1, 8)

Carl Furillo, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.500

(1, 9)

Gil Hodges, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.800

(1, 3)

Randy Jackson, R (1, 5)

Roy Campanella, R (1, 2)

Don Zimmer, R
OBP: 0.600, SLG: 1.250

(1, 6)

Don Newcombe, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 1)

Clem Labine, R (8, 1)

6    1    3    1    0    0    0

6    1    3    2    0    0    1

5    1    1    0    1    1    3

4    0    1    2    1    0    0

5    1    1    1    1    1    2

6    0    0    0    0    2    4

5    0    0    0    0    2    2

4    2    2    1    1    1    0

3    1    1    0    0    0    0

2    0    0    0    0    1    1

Richie Ashburn, L
OBP: 0.167, SLG: 0.167

(1, 8)

Chico Fernandez, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 6)

Ed Bouchee, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.600

(1, 3)

Rip Repulski, R
OBP: 0.167, SLG: 0.167

(1, 7)

Willie Jones, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.500

(1, 5)

Stan Lopata, R (1, 2)

Bob Bowman, R
OBP: 0.400, SLG: 0.400

(1, 9)

Ted Kazanski, R
OBP: 0.200, SLG: 0.200

(1, 4)

Robin Roberts, S
OBP: 0.200, SLG: 0.400

(1, 1)
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PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
Robin Roberts, R

ERA: 5.25
(1, 1) 12.0 L 51 12 7 7 8 3 1 0 0 0 3 121 190 5.25 1.250

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
Don Newcombe, R

ERA: 6.43
(1, 1) 7.0 31 9 6 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 72 109 6.43 1.429

Clem Labine, R
ERA:

(8, 1) 5.0 W 19 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 39 62 0.00 0.800

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

TOP

B
ro
ok
ly
n 
D
od
ge
rs

 
@

 
P
hi
la
de
lp
hi
a 
P
hi
lli
es

C
on
ni
e 
M
ac
k 
S
ta
di
um
, P
hi
la
de
lp
hi
a,

 
P
A

T
ue

 
A
pr

 
16

 
19
57
, 6
:0
5 
P
M

 
E
S
T

A
tt.

 
37
,6
67

 
- 
U
nk
no
w
n

BOTTOM

B
ro
ok
ly
n 
D
od
ge
rs

 
@

 
P
hi
la
de
lp
hi
a 
P
hi
lli
es

C
on
ni
e 
M
ac
k 
S
ta
di
um
, P
hi
la
de
lp
hi
a,

 
P
A

T
ue

 
A
pr

 
16

 
19
57
, 6
:0
5 
P
M

 
E
S
T

A
tt.

 
37
,6
67

 
- 
U
nk
no
w
n

AB

R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

46

7

12

7

4

8

13

AB

R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

47

6

11

6

3

6

14

livebaseballscorecards.com

livebaseballscorecards.com

http://mlb.com/player/114810
http://mlb.com/player/112293
http://mlb.com/player/122488
http://mlb.com/player/114495
http://mlb.com/player/116008
http://mlb.com/player/116438
http://mlb.com/player/111915
http://mlb.com/player/124768
http://mlb.com/player/119733
http://mlb.com/player/117384
http://mlb.com/player/110349
http://mlb.com/player/114077
http://mlb.com/player/111268
http://mlb.com/player/121079
http://mlb.com/player/116741
http://mlb.com/player/117910
http://mlb.com/player/111306
http://mlb.com/player/116870
http://mlb.com/player/121283
http://mlb.com/player/121283
http://mlb.com/player/119733
http://mlb.com/player/117384
http://www.livebaseballscorecards.com
http://www.livebaseballscorecards.com


Batter

Batter

Inning Stats

Inning Stats

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

Lee Walls, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.250

(1, 7)

Bill Virdon, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.286

(1, 8)

Dale Long, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.286

(1, 3)

Danny Kravitz, L (1, 2)

Frank Thomas, R
OBP: 0.222, SLG: 0.500

(1, 5)

Paul Smith, L (1, 9)

Dick Groat, R
OBP: 0.375, SLG: 0.714

(1, 6)

Luis Arroyo, L (1, 1)

Bob Skinner, L (5, PH)

Bob Purkey, R (5, 1)

Chuck Churn, R (7, 1)

Roman Mejias, R
OBP: 0.400, SLG: 0.250

(8, PH)

Nelson King, R (8, 1)

John Powers, L (9, PH)

Bill Mazeroski, R (1, 4)

4    0    2    0    0    1    2

3    0    0    1    0    1    1

3    0    1    0    1    0    2
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0      0      0      0      0      0      0

1      0      0      0      0      1      1

2    0    0    0    0    0    1

Jim Gilliam, S
OBP: 0.545, SLG: 0.636

(1, 4)

Gino Cimoli, R
OBP: 0.400, SLG: 0.700

(1, 7)

Duke Snider, L
OBP: 0.300, SLG: 0.667

(1, 8)

Carl Furillo, R
OBP: 0.400, SLG: 0.500

(1, 9)

Gil Hodges, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 1.222

(1, 3)

Randy Jackson, R
OBP: 0.300, SLG: 0.222

(1, 5)

Roy Campanella, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.250

(1, 2)

Don Zimmer, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.625

(1, 6)

Sal Maglie, R (1, 1)
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C
F
B
F
X

1-2

E1B

SF9

E6
C
B
B
X

1-2

2-1

1BG3

1B

C
B
B
S
X

1-2
2-3

2-2

G3

SF9
F
B
F
F
B
X

3-H

2-2 1

G3
B
F
X

2-3
1-2

1-1 2

K
F
S
B
B
F
S

2-3 3

2B

B
B
C
S
X

2-2

1B

1B

1B

B
C
X

2-3

1-1

1BSH2-4

1B

X

3-H

1-2

0-0

SH2-4

F4
F
B
C
B
X

2-2 1

SH2-4
B
X

1-2
2-3

1-0 2

6-3
C
X

0-1 3

6-3
B
C
B
C
F
X

2-2 1

F9
C
F
F
X

0-2 2

BB

B
B
B
C
B

4-1

K
B
B
C
C
F
F
S

2-3 3

1B:  3
2B:  1
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

1
1
1
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 35

1B:  10
2B:  3
3B:  0
HR: 2

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
1
2
1

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  1
CS:  0

PA: 37

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
Sal Maglie, R

ERA:
(1, 1) 9.0 W 35 4 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 84 134 0.00 0.778

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
Luis Arroyo, L

ERA: 4.5
(1, 1) 4.0 L 17 4 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 34 49 4.50 1.250

Bob Purkey, R
ERA: 4.5

(5, 1) 2.0 9 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 30 4.50 2.500

Chuck Churn, R
ERA: 18.0

(7, 1) 1.0 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 24 18.00 2.000

Nelson King, R
ERA: 9.0

(8, 1) 1.0 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 9.00 3.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
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R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

30

1

4

1

3

5

12

AB

R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

34

6

14

6

1

2

16
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Batter

Batter

Inning Stats

Inning Stats

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

Roberto Clemente, R
OBP: 0.250, SLG: 0.250

(1, 9)

Bill Virdon, L
OBP: 0.308, SLG: 0.364

(1, 8)

Lee Walls, R
OBP: 0.455, SLG: 0.333

(1, 7)

Roman Mejias, R
OBP: 0.286, SLG: 0.167

(4, PR)

(4, 7)

Frank Thomas, R
OBP: 0.308, SLG: 0.455

(1, 5)

Dick Hall, R (9, PR)

Dale Long, L
OBP: 0.231, SLG: 0.182

(1, 3)

Dick Groat, R
OBP: 0.250, SLG: 0.455

(1, 6)

Hank Foiles, R
OBP: 0.375, SLG: 0.500

(1, 2)

Bill Mazeroski, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.143

(1, 4)

Bob Friend, R (1, 1)

Jim Pendleton, R (8, PH)

Roy Face, R (8, 1)

4     0     1     0     0     0     1

4    0    1    0    0    1    2

1    0    1    0    1    0    0

2    0    0    0    0    1    1

3    0    1    0    1    1    1

0    0    0    0    0    0    0

4    0    0    0    0    4    3

4    0    0    0    0    0    3

4    0    1    0    0    0    2

3    0    1    0    0    0    1

2    0    0    0    0    1    2

1    0    0    0    0    1    0

0    0    0    0    0    0    0

Jim Gilliam, S
OBP: 0.400, SLG: 0.467

(1, 4)

Gino Cimoli, R
OBP: 0.308, SLG: 0.538

(1, 7)

Duke Snider, L
OBP: 0.308, SLG: 0.833

(1, 8)

Carl Furillo, R
OBP: 0.462, SLG: 0.818

(1, 9)

Gil Hodges, R
OBP: 0.385, SLG: 0.917

(1, 3)

Randy Jackson, R
OBP: 0.231, SLG: 0.167

(1, 5)

Roy Campanella, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.273

(1, 2)

Don Zimmer, R
OBP: 0.250, SLG: 0.455

(1, 6)

Johnny Podres, L (1, 1)

4    0    0    0    0    1    0

3    0    0    0    0    0    0

3    1    1    1    0    0    0

3    1    2    1    0    0    0

3    0    0    0    0    0    1

3    0    0    0    0    0    1

3    0    1    0    0    0    1

3    0    0    0    0    1    1

3    0    0    0    0    0    1

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 12

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

1
1
0
16

R: 0
E: 0
K: 0
S: 8

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
14

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 8

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
13

R: 0
E: 0
K: 0
S: 8

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
11

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 6

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

1
0
0
6

R: 0
E: 0
K: 0
S: 8

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
11

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 7

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
2
2
17

R: 2
E: 0
K: 0
S: 12

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

2
0
0
19

R: 0
E: 0
K: 0
S: 10

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

2
2
0
13

R: 0
E: 0
K: 0
S: 8

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

1
1
0
9

R: 0
E: 0
K: 2
S: 7

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
9

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 5

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
8

R: 0
E: 0
K: 0
S: 7

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
12

R: 0
E: 0
K: 0
S: 9

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

1
1
0
15

R: 0
E: 0
K: 2
S: 11

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

1
1
0
12

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 7

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
11

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 10

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

1
2
0
17

5-3
B
B
C
F
X

2-2 1

K2-3
B
F
B
C
S

2-3 2

1B

F
X

0-1

FC6-4

FC6-4
S
C
F
X

1-2f

0-2 3

F3
F
F
B
B
X

2-2 1

F6
B
X

1-0 2

G3
B
C
S
F
B
B
X

3-2 3

K2-3
C
S
B
B
F
C

2-3 1

6-3
B
X

1-0 2

F8
B
B
C
F
X

2-2 3

F9
C
X

0-1 1

F8
B
B
C
C
F
B
X

3-2 2

6-3
C
X

0-1 3

1B

F
X

0-1

L3

K
L
L
L

0-3 1

L3
X

1-2

0-0 2
3

F8
C
B
F
B
F
X

2-2 1

4-3
B
S
X

1-1 2

F7
F
X

0-1 3

5-3
X 0-0 1

BB

B
B
C
C
B
B

4-2

BB

BB

B
B
B
B

1-2

4-0

S

K
S
B
B
S
S

1-2
2-3

2-3 2

F9
X 0-0 3

F5
X 0-0 1

F3
B
B
S
C
X

2-2 2

HR

F
B
X

1-1

HR

B
S
B
X

2-1

F7
C
S
F
B
B
X

2-2 3

1B

C
S
X

0-2

1B

F8
F
X

0-1 1

F9
S
B
X

1-1 2

1B

X

1-2

0-0

F7
F
B
B
X

2-1 3

6-3
X 0-0 1

1B

C
C
B
F
X

1-2

F7
X 0-0 2

G3
C
X

0-1 3

F7
B
X

1-0 1

K
F
S
S

0-3 2

K
C
B
C
S

1-3 3

K
C
B
B
B
F
S

3-3 1

F8
X 0-0 2

4-3
X 0-0 3

4-3
B
C
X

1-1 1

1-3
C
B
X

1-1 2

F8
B
B
C
B
C
X

3-2 3

1B

X 0-0

BLKF9

F9
B
B
X

1-3

2-0 1

6-3
C
F
F
B
X

1-2 2

1-3
F
B
B
C
B
X

3-2 3

K
B
C
S
C

1-3 1

F8
C
F
X

0-2 2

2B

F
X

0-1

K
S
F
S

0-3 3

K
B
B
B
C
S
F
S

3-3 1

4-3
B
F
X

1-1 2

F8
X 0-0 3

1B

B
F
X

1-1

1-3

K
B
S
B
S
S

2-3 1

1-3
B
F
X

1-2

1-1 2

F3
F
B
B
C
B
X

3-2 3

1B:  5
2B:  2
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
1
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  2
CS:  0

PA: 34

1B:  2
2B:  0
3B:  0
HR: 2

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 28

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
Johnny Podres, L

ERA:
(1, 1) 9.0 W 34 6 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 78 115 0.00 0.889

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
Bob Friend, R

ERA: 2.25
(1, 1) 7.0 L 25 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 58 87 2.57 0.571

Roy Face, R
ERA:

(8, 1) 1.0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 0.00 0.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
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H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB
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0

6

0

2

9

16

AB

R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

28

2

4

2

0

2
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Batter

Batter

Inning Stats

Inning Stats

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

Roberto Clemente, R
OBP: 0.444, SLG: 0.556

(1, 9)

Bill Virdon, L
OBP: 0.222, SLG: 0.250

(1, 8)

Bob Skinner, L
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 1.000

(1, 3)

Frank Thomas, R
OBP: 0.353, SLG: 0.643

(1, 5)

Paul Smith, L
OBP: 0.125, SLG: 0.500

(1, 7)

Dick Groat, R
OBP: 0.313, SLG: 0.733

(1, 6)

Hank Foiles, R
OBP: 0.273, SLG: 0.364

(1, 2)

Bill Mazeroski, R
OBP: 0.231, SLG: 0.091

(1, 4)

Vern Law, R (1, 1)

John Powers, L
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 1.000

(2, PH)

Bob Purkey, R (2, 1)

Roy Face, R (9, 1)

5     0     3     0     0     0     0

5    1    0    0    0    0    4

4    1    1    2    1    1    1

3    1    1    1    0    0    2

4    1    1    1    0    1    3

4    2    2    1    0    0    3

3    0    0    0    0    0    3

4    0    0    0    0    0    1

0    0    0    0    0    0    0

1    0    1    1    0    0    0

3    0    0    0    0    2    0

0    0    0    0    0    0    0

Jim Gilliam, S
OBP: 0.368, SLG: 0.389

(1, 4)

Gino Cimoli, R
OBP: 0.235, SLG: 0.412

(1, 7)

Duke Snider, L
OBP: 0.235, SLG: 0.625

(1, 8)

Carl Furillo, R
OBP: 0.412, SLG: 0.867

(1, 9)

Gil Hodges, R
OBP: 0.353, SLG: 0.750

(1, 3)

Randy Jackson, R
OBP: 0.188, SLG: 0.133

(1, 5)

Roy Campanella, R
OBP: 0.267, SLG: 0.214

(1, 2)

Don Zimmer, R
OBP: 0.200, SLG: 0.357

(1, 6)

Don Newcombe, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 1)

Rene Valdez, R (3, 1)

Sandy Amoros, L (6, PH)

Sandy Koufax, R (7, 1)

Elmer Valo, L (9, PH)

3    0    0    0    1    0    2

4    1    0    0    0    1    3

4    0    0    0    0    2    2

4    1    1    3    0    0    0

4    0    1    0    0    1    0

3    0    0    0    0    0    1

3    0    0    0    0    1    0

3    0    0    0    0    1    0

0    0    0    0    0    0    0

0    0    0    0    1    0    0

0    0    0    0    1    0    0

0    0    0    0    0    0    0

0    1    0    0    1    0    0

R: 0
E: 1
K: 0
S: 7

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

1
2
0
9

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 8

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
13

R: 1
E: 0
K: 0
S: 11

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

3
2
0
15

R: 0
E: 0
K: 0
S: 6

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
11

R: 3
E: 0
K: 0
S: 12

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

3
0
0
15

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 11

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
1
1
21

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 8

H:
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0
0
0
10

R: 0
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K: 1
S: 7

H:
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BB:
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0
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0
12
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E: 1
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S: 10
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BB:
P:

0
2
1
19
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K: 0
S: 10
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1
0
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14

R: 0
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K: 0
S: 6
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0
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9
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0
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1
14

R: 2
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K: 1
S: 15
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1
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21
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S: 8
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0
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K: 1
S: 8

H:
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1
1
0
14

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 7

H:
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0
0
0
9

R: 0
E: 0
K: 1
S: 10

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

0
0
0
12

R: 3
E: 0
K: 2
S: 16

H:
LOB:
BB:
P:

1
0
2
27

1B

X 0-0

E

F7
F
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X

1-2 1

E6
X
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0-0

F8
B
X

1-0 2

G3
X 0-0 3

F9
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2-1 1

K
F
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S

2-3 2

4-3
S
B
X

1-1 3

2B

C
F
B
X

1-2

SH5-3

2B

SH5-3
S
X

2-3

0-1 1

2-3
B
B
F
X

2-1 2

2B

X

3-H

0-0

1B

1B

B
X

2-3

1-0

FC6-4

FC6-4
F
X

1-2f

0-1 3

4-3
S
B
B
X

2-1 1

F9
C
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1B:  2
2B:  3
3B:  0
HR: 4

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
3
0
1

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 41

1B:  1
2B:  0
3B:  0
HR: 1

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
1
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 32

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
Don Newcombe, R

ERA: 8.68
(1, 1) 2.1 L 15 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 26 34 15.43 3.000

Rene Valdez, R
ERA:

(3, 1) 3.2 13 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 28 43 0.00 0.273

Sandy Koufax, L
ERA: 3.0

(7, 1) 3.0 13 2 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 33 47 3.00 0.667

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
Vern Law, R

ERA:
(1, 1) 1.0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 0.00 0.000

Bob Purkey, R
ERA: 3.0

(2, 1) 7.0 W 25 1 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 62 106 2.57 0.714

Roy Face, R
ERA: 4.5

(9, 1) 1.0 S 4 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 14 9.00 1.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
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